YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.
WKN: 7272

ISIN:  JP3942800008

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:48

Price
7.226 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-4.19% (-0.32)

JP3942800008
7272
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

7,883 EUR
NIKKEI 225

7.082 EUR (701)
7.374 EUR (683)
7.414 EUR
7.438 EUR

7.35 EUR

7.542 EUR
7.38861 EUR
1,677

12,390.70

7
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!
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6.50
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5Y
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3942800008&ID_NOTATION=342588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3942800008&ID_NOTATION=342588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84d69adc47acd2d7f614651a48661643abff97c9c903905619c11f33ab076506&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3ddafa2c2c7ee3c8&time=1723169133&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b7e1017f748b5b7f38d6ffba736711ba5d3a3bd2d6e62ac97d8a192446c5b14&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7636fd1decf6399af&time=1723169133&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91677a7d1cc1690b5d31d6d12abd7321824105b56d830e80140a55f06df416db&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=392e111a0b6cf2ee8&time=1723169133&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaef0feb293d3897936fb7ef9f11f2037e0f1f0529959cfc4430be30594b4f2b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6608ae52ce1885139&time=1723169133&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5248794f780befea3bb51f8bcc01cc3f486c1f15f6793bfeebab4a7b60e7feab&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9f2b44175148d973&time=1723169133&tool=RSC

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:48

Price

7.226 EUR

Difference ©  419%(-0.32)
General attributes
ISIN JP3942800008
Symbol 7272
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,883 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.082 EUR (701)
Ask (Ask size) 7.374 EUR (683)
Open 7.414 EUR
High 7.438 EUR
Low 7.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.542 EUR
VWAP 7.38861 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,677
Trading volume 12,390.70
Number of trades 7
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -19.17% -15.98% -1.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.71 -1.37 -0.09
Beta 1.07 1.08 1.06
Volatility 30.85 30.27 29.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:37

08:00

08:01

Price

7.226 EUR

1,186.50 JPY

7.698 EUR

7.258 EUR

7.352 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

184.51
0.00
0.00

0.00

7.570 EUR (1,795)
8.603 EUR (597)

8.668 EUR (353)

8.395 EUR (297)

9.308 EUR (2024/07/04)
6.550 EUR (2024/08/05)
9.308 EUR (2024/07/04)
6.550 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
7

23,907
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421770

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
06

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

14:17 7.50 EUR

15:50 7.86 USD

19:31 7.164 EUR

08:08 7.302 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1153318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1153318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19128

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@YAMAHA |

FRev=YourHeark

Contact Details
YAMAHA MOTOR

2500, Shingai, - 438- 8501 Iwata City,
Telefon: + 81 538 32 1103

Fax: + 81 538 37 4250

E-mail: -
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